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No Stno

Chipno Name

3 [003] CIMO (2)

1 1843
3933

N

8077943 Anténio Rocha
8430755 Maéario Costa

22 [022] CLAC (1)

1 2667

1101267 Joao Martins

35 [035] CN Alvito (4)

4210
1227
2257
4179

A WN PP

8040167 Isabel Maria Novo
8490001 Jodo Pedro Pina
8490003 Nuno Soares
8190961 Margarida G. Novo

54 [054] NADA (3)

=

2013
1382
1767

w N

8496480 Pedro Ferreira
8625030 Jorge H G Gaspar
8222328 Luis Bento

70 [070] COC (12)

6960
6242
2128
2401
2503
3082
6932
6684
1937
2129
2078
2130

©O© 00 ~NO UL WNPEP

e
N - O

2032986 Pedro Marques
8681430 David Marques
8072509 Daniel Marques
8072548 Guilherme Marques
8131313 Susana Pontes
8633239 Marisa Barroso
8006932 Luis Alves
8183100 Moisés Domingues
8681433 T6-Zé Silva
8004066 Luisa Mateus
8010258 Inacio Serralheiro
8200261 Pedro Serralheiro

94 [094] CPOC (3)

(29

5692
3431
3590

w N

8318756 Luis Jacinto
8883431 nc Michaél Memeteau
8333333 Manuel Relvas

102 [102] .COM (1)

1 3173

8629150 Davide Machado

105 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS (16)

7489
7160
7416
6423
5709
2613
7588
5532

O ~NO Ol WN PP

8265975 Diogo Cavaco
8011089 Diogo Virginia
Afonso Marcos
8366443 Francisco Casa Nova
8140405 Marisa Costa
8016829 Alex Liberato
8156703 Andre Silva
8721981 Daniel Simao

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

YB Class

66
61

67

67
71
74
61

79
72
71

16
10
84
89
71
81
71
67
66
58
58
61

84
70
64

88

12
09
06
05
01
72
76
96

H55
H60

H55

D55
H50
H50
D60

H45
H50
H50

H13
H17
HE

HE

DE

D40
H50
H50
H50
D60
H60
H60

H40
H55
H60

HE

H13
H17
H20
H20
DE
H21A
H21A
H21A

Start

14:35:00
14:25:00

14:33:00

14:17:00
14:24:00
14:16:00
14:12:00

14:42:00
14:12:00
14:26:00

14:06:00
14:23:00
14:17:00
14:29:00
14:00:00
14:01:00
14:14:00
14:22:00
14:18:00
14:08:00
14:19:00
14:31:00

14:01:00
14:41:00
14:28:00

14:25:00

14:10:00
14:19:00
14:32:00
14:36:00
14:09:00
14:00:00
14:04:00
14:08:00
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No

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
2

1

1

~NOo oh WwDN R A WN PP

A WN P

1
2
3

1

Stno

Chipno

Name

105 [105] BTTLOUlé/ELEVIS (16)

3748
4577
6964
1704
6561
6963
2789
2788

8275778
8045770
8633669
8120988
8196736
8629800
8002789
8011262

Rita Gomes
Alexandre Nunes
Rui Virginia
Joao Lavado
Duarte Palma
Pedro Antunes
Helder Faisca
Luis Limas

107 [107] CAOS (2)

2375
3950

114 [114] COA (1)

6658

8102375
8004064

8501928

Tiago Lopes
Norman Jones

Bernardo Contente

125 [125] CP Abrunheira (1)

4632

134 [134] CMG (4)

7574
7622
5340
7576

8167815

8520272

Mario Marinheiro

iris Lourenco Fonseca
Martim Godinho Veiga
Manuel Fonseca

Ana Cristina Pir Lourengo

166 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego (7)

6348
16044
3887
3943
5916
4901
4300

168 [168] CAB (4)

1963
5857
7256
1190

8084664
2106730
8100652
8071979
8629149
8114901
8222166

8460420
8004324
8003049
8065609

Gerhard Doppler
Dora Ferreira
Pedro Rama
Arnaldo Mendes
Artur Freitas
Carla Amorim
Carlos Garrido

Jodo Ferreira
Diana Ferreira
Nuno Cerqueira
Carlos Ferreira

180 [180] AEJBV (3)

90005
90003
6769

2091168
2091170
2091145

Pedro Santos
Duarte Coelho
Barbara Santos

185 [185] ADRAA Avis (1)

6946

8006946

Carlos Nunes

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

YB

74
79
80
67
67
71
64
62

78
53

09

65

14
09
90
76

71
82
84
79
80
79
59

89
87
83
56

78
14
09

71

Class

(cont.)

D21A
H45
H45
H55
H50
H50
H60
H60

HAS
H70

H17

H60

D13
H17
H35
D45

E-Bike
D35
H35
H40
H40
D45
H65

HE

D35
H40
H65

Open Medio
Formacéao (H11)
D17

Open Medio

Start

14:02:00
14:38:00
14:44:00
14:37:00
14:20:00
14:28:00
14:22:00
14:13:00

14:36:00
14:03:00

14:27:00

14:16:00

14:02:00
14:31:00
14:13:00
14:11:00

14:09:00
14:04:00
14:16:00
14:10:00
14:04:00
14:15:00
14:15:00

14:09:00
14:07:00
14:07:00
14:12:00

14:23:00
14:11:00
14:15:00

14:26:00
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200 [200] CRCG (7)

7203
6429
6560
6186
1837
1728
6568

~NOoO o h WDN R

205 [205] ADAL (5)

4324
4433
3455
3997
1577

gaa b~ wWNPFP

8072571
8081837

8465866

1304128
8443300
8003455
8065579
8499951

ERIC ANDRADE

Fabio Goncalves

Hugo Magalhaes

Luis Filipe Mart Oliveira
Bruno Gongalves

Paulo Gongalves

Luis Mendes

Paul Roothans
Anténio Rosa
José Silva
Jorge Artur
Luis Sousa

1564 [1564] Individual POR (2)

1 90002
2 6447

8008961

Afonso Castelo Ferreira
nc Matilde Ribeiro

7263 [7263] ITACA (1)

1 90008

8019290

Nerea Garcia

POR

POR

POR

ESP

YB

76
04
92
86
77
68
72

95
56
65
55
54

08
02

01

Class

HE
HE
H35
H45
H55
H50

HE

H65
H60
H70
H70

Open Medio
DE

DE

Start

14:05:00
14:21:00
14:13:00
14:19:00
14:40:00
14:39:00
14:30:00

14:01:00
14:09:00
14:10:00
14:06:00
14:00:00

14:20:00
14:06:00

14:03:00



